
115

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

Turck Inc. 

W
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

rig
ht

 to
 m

ak
e 

te
ch

ni
ca

l a
lte

ra
tio

ns
 w

ith
ou

t p
rio

r n
ot

ic
e.

Part Number ID Number  Barrel Diameter Material A B C D

CAP 08-PTFE A3055-1 8 mm
Embeddable PTFE 0.375

[9.5]
0.03
[0.7]

0.437
[11.1] M8x1

CAP 08-DER A9326 8 mm
Embeddable Delrin 0.375

[9.53]
0.03

[0.76]
0.437
[11.1] M8x1

CAP 12-PTFE M6966200 12 mm
Embeddable PTFE 0.63

[16.0]
0.03
[0.7]

0.63
[16.0] M12x1

CAP 12-CER A2530 12 mm
Embeddable Ceramic 0.58

[14.7]
0.035
[.89]

0.35
[8.90]] M12x1

CAP 12-DER A9321 12 mm
Embeddable Delrin 0.58

[14.7]
0.035
[.89]

0.35
[8.90] M12x1

CAP 12N-CER A9129 12 mm
Non-embeddable Ceramic 0.58

[14.7]
0.035
[.89]

0.60
[15.2] M12x1

CAP 12N-DER A9322 12 mm
Non-embeddable Delrin 0.58

[14.7]
0.035
[.89]

0.60
[15.2] M12x1

CAP 18-PTFE A3055 18 mm
Embeddable PTFE 0.87

[22.0]
0.04
[1.0]

0.35
[9.0] M18x1

CAP 18N-PTFE A3056 18 mm
Non-embeddable PTFE 0.87

[22.0]
0.04
[1.0]

0.79
[20.0] M18x1

CAP 18-CER A2531 18 mm
Embeddable Ceramic 0.95

[24.1]
0.045
[1.14]

0.35
[8.90] M18x1

CAP 18-DER A9323 18 mm
Embeddable Delrin 0.95

[24.1]
0.045
[1.14]

0.35
[8.90] M18x1

CAP 18N-CER A3056-4 18 mm
Non-embeddable Ceramic 0.95

[24.1]
0.045
[1.14]

0 .70
17.8 M18x1

CAP 18N-DER A9324 18 mm
Non-embeddable Delrin 0.95

[24.1]
0.045
[1.14]

0 .70
17.8 M18x1

CAP 30-PTFE A3057 30 mm
Embeddable PTFE 1.34

[34.0]
0.05
[1.2]

0.35
[9.0] M30x1.5

CAP 30N-PTFE A3058 30 mm
Non-embeddable PTFE 1.34

[34.0]
0.05
[1.2]

1.14
[29.0] M30x1.5

CAP 30-CER A2532 30 mm
Embeddable Ceramic 1.50

[38.1]
0.08

[2.03]
0 .39
[9.90] M30x1.5

CAP 30-DER A9325 30 mm
Embeddable Delrin 1.50

[38.1]
0.08

[2.03]
0.39

[9.90] M30x1.5

CAP 30N-DER A9320 30 mm
Non-embeddable Delrin 1.50

[38.1]
0.08

[2.03]
1.00

[25.4] M30x1.5

CAP 47-PTFE A3060 47 mm
Embeddable PTFE 2.20

[55.8]
0.06
[1.6]

0.38
[9.7] PG 36

Inches [mm] 

Accessories

PTFE / Ceramic Caps
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